
Viera High School Clubs  

2023-2024 

Email Address Club Name Sponsors Name(s) Meeting Day(s)  Meeting Time 

fertig.alison@brevardschools.org Academic Team Alison Fertig  TBA  

formanek.david@brevardschools.org BETA Club David Formanek TBA 8:00:00 AM 

berman.barbara@brevardschools.org Book Club Barbara Berman Monday 3:30:00 PM 

dool.james@brevardschools.org Chess Mr. Dool Monday 3:45:00 PM 

Garrison.carrie@brevardschools.org Dental Club Carrie Garrison TBA 3:40:00 PM 

perdue.amanda@brevardschools.org Digital Media Club Amanda Perdue TBA  

sutton.somer@brevardschools.org 
Dungeons & Dragons Game 
Club Somer Sutton TBA 3:30:00 PM 

stefonek.jacob@brevardschools.org Environmental Club Jacob Stefonek  Wednesday 3:30:00 PM 

catrambone.margret@brevardschools.org Fashion Club Margaret Catrambone TBA 3:30:00 PM 

henry.frank@brevardschools.org FCCLA Cooking Club Frank Henry TBA 7:45:00 AM 

zeppieri.michelle@brevardschools.org 
FFEA (Florida Future Educators 
of America) Michelle Zeppieri Monday 3:45:00 PM 

pichardo.sean-paul@brevardschools.org French Club Sean-Paul Pichardo TBA 3:30:00 PM 

lynch.nancy@brevardschools.org Hawk Buddies Nancy Lynch TBA 3:30:00 PM 

draves.cheryl@brevardschools.org Hawk Nation Cheryl Draves Thursday 3:30:00 PM 

formanek.david@brevardschools.org 
Hawk Robotics/Wingspan FRC 
#7431 David Formanek 

Monday, 
Wednesday, 
Friday 4:00:00 PM 

jones.sarah@brevardschools.org Hawks for Humanity Sarah Jones & Rebecca Berlin Tuesday 3:30:00 PM 

catrambone.margaret@brevardschools.org Key Club International Margaret Catrambone TBA 3:30:00 PM 



alencewicz.jacklyn@brevardschools.org Letters 2 Strangers Jacklyn Alencewicz Monday 3:30:00 PM 

catrambone.margaret@brevardschools.org Mock Trial Margaret Catrambone TBA  

walls.sydney@brevardschools.org Mu Alpha Theta Sydney Walls, Annie Roe TBA  

milton.agile@brevardschools.org 
National English Honor Society 
(NEHS) Ms. Agile Milton Thursday 3:40:00 PM 

catrambone.margaret@brevardschools.org National Honors Society 
Margaret Catrambone/Arlene 
Velazquez Friday 2:15:00 PM 

velazquez.arlene@brevardschools.org NHS 
Arlene Velazquez/Margaret 
Catrambone Friday 2:30:00 PM 

sutton.somer@brevardschools.org Odyssey of the Mind Somer Sutton TBA 3:30:00 PM 

becerra.michele@brevardschools.org Sources of Strength  Michele Becerra-Williams TBA  

maingot-eppinett.k@brevardschools.org Spanish Club Kim Maingot-Eppinett Tuesday 3:45:00 PM 

petersen.eliana@brevardschools.org Spanish Honor Society Eliana Petersen Monday 3:30:00 PM 

moreland.caleb@brevardschools.org Team Mo Caleb Moreland TBA  

petersen.eliana@brevardschools.org Viera Academic Spanish Club Eliana Petersen TBA 3:30:00 PM 

kelley.kimberly@brevardschools.org Viera Fishing Club Kimberly Kelley TBA 3:30:00 PM 

 


